LARA-R204-02B
Part Number LARA-R204-02B
Manufacturer N/A
Description RF TXRX CELL 4G LTE CAT1 VERIZON

Series LARA-R2 Serial Interfaces I²C, I²S, UART, USB
Sensitivity -111.5dBm RF Family/Standard Cellular
Protocol 4G LTE CAT-1 (Verizon) Power - Output 33dBm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 100-SMD Module
Other Names 672-1049-2
LARA-R204 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 4 (72 Hours)
Modulation QPSK Memory Size -
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks Frequency 750MHz, 1.7GHz
Data Rate - Current - Transmitting 50mA ~ 540mA
Antenna Type Not Included, Castellation
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LARA-R204-02B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LARA-R204-02B
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LAR2W151MELA30 CAP ALUM 150UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2611 pcs
LAR2W561MELC50 CAP ALUM 560UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2533 pcs
LAR2W471MELC45 CAP ALUM 470UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2609 pcs
LAR2W221MELC25 CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2555 pcs
LARA-R203-02B RF TXRX CELL 4G LTE CAT-1 (AT&T) N/A 2593 pcs
LAR2W271MELC30 CAP ALUM 270UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2524 pcs
LAR2W181MELA35 CAP ALUM 180UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2652 pcs
LAR2W151MELB25 CAP ALUM 150UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2654 pcs
LAR2W181MELZ45 CAP ALUM 180UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2536 pcs
LAR2W221MELB30 CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2554 pcs
LAR2W820MELZ25 CAP ALUM 82UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2625 pcs
LAR2W391MELB50 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2518 pcs
LAR2W151MELZ40 CAP ALUM 150UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2503 pcs
LAR2W271MELA50 CAP ALUM 270UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2675 pcs
LAR2W331MELB40 CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2595 pcs
LAR2W271MELB35 CAP ALUM 270UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2682 pcs
LAR2W221MELA40 CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2670 pcs
LAR2W391MELC40 CAP ALUM 390UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2668 pcs
LAR2W331MELC35 CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2541 pcs
LAR2W181MELB30 CAP ALUM 180UF 20% 450V SNAP Nichicon 2613 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LARA-R204-02B Details PDF